
Executive Master Cyber Security
Contract Course Schedule 2025

Thursday 6 February 2025

Introduction to Cyberspace

Thursday 13 February 2025

Friday 14 February 2025

Friday 7 March 2025

Friday 14 March 2025

Friday 21 March 2025

Friday 28 March 2025 Exam

Thursday 3 April 2025

Introduction to Cyber Security

Friday 4 April 2025

Thursday 10 April 2025

Friday 11 April 2025

Friday 25 April 2025

Friday 9 May 2025

Friday 16 May 2025 Exam

Thursday 22 May 2025

Cyber Risk

Friday 23 May 2025

Friday 6 June 2025

Friday 13 June 2025

Friday 20 June 2025

Friday 27 June 2025

Friday 4 July 2025 Exam


